# **BMW Financial Services Korea Careers**

SHARE YOUR PASSION FOR GETTING HANDS-ON WITH US.

**BMW Financial Services Korea** believe in creating environment where our teammates really can learn by doing during their time with us and where they are given their own areas of responsibilities from the start. That's why our experts treat you as part of the team from day one, encourage you to bring your own ideas to the table and give you the opportunity to really show what you can do.

Recruiting Position : BMW Product Intern

Application Duration : 2022 Apr 25<sup>th</sup> ~ 2022 May 14<sup>th</sup> (ASAP)

Internship Duration : 2022 May 15<sup>th</sup> ~ 2022 Nov 14<sup>th</sup>

Application E-mail : recruit-sf@bmw.co.kr

## **❖** Job Description :

- Support Product set up.
- Register F&I, SC in the NEMOs system.
- F&I trouble shooting.
- DFE inquiry.
- Support ad hoc report for product managers.

## Qualification:

- B.A. degree









❖ Recuiting Process : 온라인 지원(이메일) – 서류 전형 – 면접 전형 – 입사

Application Screening Interview On-boarding

#### ❖ How to Apply:

- 이메일 접수: recruit-sf@bmw.co.kr
- 제출서류(Word or PDF): Title must be "이름\_지원부서\_서류명"
  - (1) 국문이력서 (ex. Jane Kim\_CFS Operator\_Kor Resume)
  - (2) 국문자기소개서 (ex. Jane Kim\_CFS Operator\_Kor Self-introduction)
  - (3) 영문이력서 (ex. Jane Kim\_CFS Operator\_Eng Resume)
  - (4) 개인정보수집이용동의서 (ex. Jane Kim\_CFS Operator\_Personal Data Collection Agreement)
  - ☞ 다운로드: <u>https://www.bmwfs.co.kr/kr/recruit/information</u>

#### Work Conditon:

- Location: BMW Financial Services HQ, Myeongdong StatetowerNamsan Bldg.
- Hour : 주 5일 9:00~18:00 (월~금)
- Salary : 월 2,000,000원 (식대 100,000원 포함)
- On-boarding Date : 2022.05.15
- ※ 모든 인턴십은 근무 성적에 따라 최대 1년 미만까지 연장 가능하며, 그 이상은 보장되지 않습니다.

BMW GROUP Financial Services Korea



